Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién
Fecha
Clase de la prueba

Distancia
Cls Dor
1 1
2 46
3 49
4 55
5 69
6 3
7 64
8 38
9 45
10 25
11 740
12 35
13 80
14 71
15 62
16 63
17 706
18 754
19 84
20 57
21 737
22 40
23 777
24 66
25 54
26 743
27 713
28 53
29 750
30 70
31 18
32 32
33 50
34 778
35 59
36 770
37 73
38 742
39 42
40 757
41 77
42 729
43 11
44 728
45 26
46 16
47 29
48 81
49 86
50 723
51 14
52 21
53 761
54 780
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Apellido,Nombre

SINUES, Mario
SAGUES , Ramon
OLLER, Sergi
FREIXER, Francesc
GARCIA,NIL
MINOVES , GERARD
CASSU,GUILLEM
CASALS, Jaume
DIAZ,Fco. Javier
DOMENECH, Oriol
MARTORELL,Enric
CHINCHILLA,Jesus
SAUMELL,ALEIX
GUTIERREZ , SERGIO
BLANCH, GERARD
CASALS ,ANDREU
RUBIO,Raul

BOADA , PERE
YUSTE , VICTOR
LLONGUERAS, ISAAC
FEIXAS, JOAN
TORRENS , PEDRO
JULIAN,ALEXIS
COLOMINA, Josep
GARCIA ,MIGUEL A.
GOMEZ , GINES
SASTRE ,ALEX
PIZARRO,Luis
FORN,Enric

GAY ,ORIOL
MANTE , HUC
HIDALGO,Carlos
PONS,DAVID
GUERRERO, RUBEN
CORVO,DANIEL
SALAZAR,CRISTIAN
MEDINA,ALEX
HIDALGO, Ivan
AMHAOUCHE , MOHAMMED
HERNANDEZ , MANUEL
PENALVER, JOSEP
NICOLAS,DIEGO
ESTEVE , EDUARD
QUILES,DAVID
GORCHS, SERGI
QUINTANA, JOAN
BOLADERAS , EDUARD
SIRERA,ORIOL
CABALLERO, FRANCISCO
SANMARTIN, JORDI
PRECKLER,Eloi
RUBIO,MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA, Samuel
FONT,Oriol
SORIANO,Adrian

OPEN BCN BTT 2018 - SANT VICENGC
SANT VICEN DELS HORT

/ BTT-Raid Open Territorial
Kms - Promed

15.73 Kms/h.
Publicidad

MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER ROTOR
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
ESTEVE, GRUP ESPORTIU
BICISTONI,CLUB CICLISTA
XTREMBIKE

GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
GRAMABIKES CLUB CICLISTA
SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
BGTEAM 100% NATURAL

RAVET BIKE

NOU ESPAI-COLUER

BIKING POINT
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
PALLARES-IXCOR

SENDICAT DEL PEDAL, CLUB
BIKING POINT

VILASSAR DE MAR, CLUB CIC
VILA BIKE'S, CLUB

BIKING POINT

BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO,
TEAM ONE TO ONE ENTRENADO
RUNNBIKES EL VENDRELL CLU
PALLARES-IXCOR

CORVI TEAM

MARTORELL BIKE, CLUB
PALLARES-IXCOR
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
THEBIKEVILLAGE

CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA,CLUB
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU
FRIGORIFICOS COSTA BRAVA
BICISTONI,CLUB CICLISTA
PLANIFICAT CYCLING TEAM
RAVET BIKE

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH

TONA BIKES

MEDINA, CLUB CICLISTA
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
BICIAVENTURA, CLUB

VILA BIKE'S, CLUB
XTREMBIKE

TONA BIKES
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
JUFRE VIC-ETB

CORVI TEAM

XTREMBIKE
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT
TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
BIKING POINT

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH

Tiempos
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34

37
44
04
10
16
11
46
41
59
07
15
53
51
20
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01
11
24
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33
44
46
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11
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15
31
50
31
38
55
07
27
41
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15
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Clasificacién de

Clasificacién de

759
721
27
765
735
9
760
8
61
784
79
781
733
741
720
768
779
722
75
762
783
58
716
85
56
72
82
34
746
31
41
76
19
52
752
74
51
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OSABA,Alvaro
VIDAL,MARIO
BOTINAS, SERGI
GRAU,Marc
Baron,Ricardo hugo
RUBIO, Sebastia
MENDOZA ,Julio Cesar
GARCIA,Juan Luis
BELLMUNT, JOEL
ACERETE ,Daniel
RODRIGUEZ,ERIC
CLOPES , XAVIER
CASTANER, Xavier
GOMEZ ,MARIO

BAILEN, FRANCISCO JAV
GIMENEZ, Jordi
GARCIA, SERGI
JIMENEZ , FRANCISCO
NAVAS , TONI

MORALES ,ALEJANDRO
ALBALADEJO,JOSEP ANT
BERMUDEZ ,DAVID
ESPINOS,ONOFRE JESUS
CABALLER, JORDI
CUENCA , RUBEN
HERNANDEZ,ALEJANDRO
SOLER, GUILLEM
PERARNAU, Jordi
COSTA ,Bernat
JIMENEZ ,Axel

ORTIZ ,ALEX
OLIVERAS,MARC
MARTINEZ, Joaquim
PAYAN,CRISTIAN
CIURANS, JOFRE

MUNOZ ,MARC

MARQUEZ ,MIGUEL

SUB23

GARCIA,NIL
CASSU,GUILLEM
SAUMELL,ALEIX
GUTIERREZ, SERGIO
BLANCH , GERARD
CASALS, ANDREU
YUSTE , VICTOR
COLOMINA, Josep
GAY,ORIOL
MEDINA,ALEX
PENALVER, JOSEP
SIRERA,ORIOL
SORIANO,Adrian
BELLMUNT , JOEL
RODRIGUEZ,ERIC
NAVAS, TONI
CABALLER, JORDI
HERNANDEZ , ALEJANDRO
SOLER, GUILLEM
OLIVERAS,MARC
MUNOZ ,MARC

: ELITES

MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
SUB23
ELITE

MEDINA, CLUB CICLISTA
CORVI TEAM

TERRABIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
PALLARES-IXCOR

Bici aventura

CALDERI, ESPORT CICLISTA
TEAM ONE TO ONE ENTRENADO
JUANITO, CLUB PENA CICLIS
COLUER-IXCOR

BIKING POINT

CORVI TEAM

ARENYS DE MUNT, CLUB CICL
BIKING POINT

MEDINA, CLUB CICLISTA

BTT LA FAMILIA CLUB
MEDINA, CLUB CICLISTA
CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT
BICISTONI,CLUB CICLISTA
CORVI TEAM

CORVI TEAM

INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO
THEBIKEVILLAGE

3HCYCLES

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO,
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
TONA BIKES

BIKE GUARDIOLA CLUB ESPOR
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
MORENITO, PENYA CICLISTA
MORENITO, PENYA CICLISTA
PROBIKE CLUB

CORVI TEAM

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
VALL DEL TENES, CLUB CICL
BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL

BICISTONI,CLUB CICLISTA
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
NOU ESPAI-COLUER

BIKING POINT
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
BIKING POINT

TEAM ONE TO ONE ENTRENADO
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
RAVET BIKE

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
COLUER-IXCOR

CORVI TEAM

CORVI TEAM

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
TONA BIKES

PROBIKE CLUB

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
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11:
15:
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17:
19:
23:

28:
39:

07
32
36
05
14
28
16
44
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00
16
30
37
27
29
59
18
32
42
25
37
25
17
35
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:11
:49
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:16
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31
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SINUES,Mario
SAGUES ,Ramon
OLLER, Sergi
FREIXER, Francesc
MINOVES , GERARD
CASALS, Jaume
DIAZ,Fco. Javier
DOMENECH, Oriol
CHINCHILLA, Jesus
LLONGUERAS , ISAAC
TORRENS , PEDRO
GARCIA ,MIGUEL A.
PIZARRO,Luis
MANTE , HUC
HIDALGO,Carlos
PONS,DAVID
CORVO,DANIEL
AMHAOUCHE , MOHAMMED
ESTEVE , EDUARD
GORCHS , SERGI
QUINTANA, JOAN
BOLADERAS , EDUARD
CABALLERO, FRANCISCO
PRECKLER,Eloi
RUBIO,MIGUEL ANGEL
BOTINAS, SERGI
RUBIO, Sebastia
GARCIA,Juan Luis
BERMUDEZ , DAVID
CUENCA , RUBEN
PERARNAU, Jordi
JIMENEZ ,Axel
ORTIZ ,ALEX
MARTINEZ, Joaquim
PAYAN,CRISTIAN
MARQUEZ ,MIGUEL

: MASTERS-30

MARTORELL ,Enric
RUBIO,Raul
BOADA , PERE
FEIXAS, JOAN
JULIAN,ALEXIS
GOMEZ , GINES
SASTRE ,ALEX
FORN, Enric
GUERRERO, RUBEN
SALAZAR,CRISTIAN
HIDALGO, Ivan
HERNANDEZ , MANUEL
NICOLAS,DIEGO
QUILES,DAVID
SANMARTIN, JORDI
GARCIA, Samuel
FONT,Oriol
OSABA,Alvaro
VIDAL,MARIO
GRAU,Marc
Baron,Ricardo hugo
MENDOZA,Julio Cesar
ACERETE ,Daniel
CLOPES , XAVIER
CASTANER, Xavier

ELITE
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ELITE
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ELITE
ELITE

MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER ROTOR
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
ESTEVE, GRUP ESPORTIU
XTREMBIKE

SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
GRAMABIKES CLUB CICLISTA
SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
RAVET BIKE

VILASSAR DE MAR, CLUB CIC
BIKING POINT

RUNNBIKES EL VENDRELL CLU
MARTORELL BIKE, CLUB
THEBIKEVILLAGE

CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA,CLUB
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU
BICISTONI,CLUB CICLISTA
TONA BIKES

VILA BIKE'S, CLUB

TONA BIKES
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
BH CONCEPT BARCELONA-BICI
CORVI TEAM
MASSI-TBIKES-AMUNT CC
CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT
TERRABIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
CALDERI, ESPORT CICLISTA
JUANITO, CLUB PENA CICLIS
THEBIKEVILLAGE

BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO,
BIKE GUARDIOLA CLUB ESPOR
MORENITO, PENYA CICLISTA
MORENITO, PENYA CICLISTA
CORVI TEAM

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL

BGTEAM 100% NATURAL
PALLARES-IXCOR

SENDICAT DEL PEDAL, CLUB
VILA BIKE'S, CLUB

BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO,
PALLARES-IXCOR

CORVI TEAM
PALLARES-IXCOR
FRIGORIFICOS COSTA BRAVA
PLANIFICAT CYCLING TEAM
BLUE MOTORS-NEOLITH
MEDINA, CLUB CICLISTA
BICIAVENTURA, CLUB
XTREMBIKE

XTREMBIKE

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
BIKING POINT

MEDINA, CLUB CICLISTA
CORVI TEAM
PALLARES-IXCOR

Bici aventura

TEAM ONE TO ONE ENTRENADO
BIKING POINT

ARENYS DE MUNT, CLUB CICL
BIKING POINT
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GOMEZ ,MARIO

BAILEN, FRANCISCO JAV
GIMENEZ, Jordi
GARCIA, SERGI
JIMENEZ , FRANCISCO
MORALES ,ALEJANDRO
ALBALADEJO, JOSEP ANT
ESPINOS ,ONOFRE JESUS
COSTA ,Bernat
CIURANS, JOFRE
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MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
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MA-30

MEDINA, CLUB CICLISTA 02:
BTT LA FAMILIA CLUB 02:
MEDINA, CLUB CICLISTA 02:

CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT 02:
BICISTONI,CLUB CICLISTA 02:

CORVI TEAM 02:
INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO 02:
3HCYCLES 02:

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 01
VALL DEL TENES, CLUB CICL 02
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